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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 27 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
21.2.2021 - 13:10 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 55.87 637
2. TELAKU, Alush 02 Besa 58.03 568
3. FUGA, Junus 03 Stela 58.70 549
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 59.35 531
5. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 1:00.02 514
6. FETISHAJ, Keis 99 Tirana 1:00.63 498
7. ALIMERI, Lidio 03 Tirana 1:01.62 475
8. KORA, Flavio 05 Stela 1:04.19 420
9. KAQIU, Denis 03 Ilirida 1:04.22 419

10. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:04.38 416
11. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 1:05.75 391
12. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:08.28 349
13. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:08.35 348
14. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.34 333
15. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 1:10.30 319
16. KELLICI, Albi 03 Tirana 1:10.48 317
17. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:10.65 315
18. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 1:12.28 294
19. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:16.05 252
20. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:17.19 241
21. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 1:18.09 233
22. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:23.27 192
23. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:26.40 172
24. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:26.59 171
25. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:27.94 163
26. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 1:28.70 159
27. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:32.71 139
28. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:33.06 137
29. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 1:36.68 122
30. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:40.07 110

DSQ OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 1:33.26
DSQ MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:39.73

15-16 god

1. KORA, Flavio 05 Stela 1:04.19 420
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Swimming club Neptun 1:04.38 416
3. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:08.35 348
4. STOJKOSKI, Nikola 05 PK Mladost 1:10.30 319
5. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Pkv8 1:18.09 233

13-14 god

1. SUBOTIKJ, Emil 07 Skopje 1:05.75 391
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Skopje 1:08.28 349
3. BOGDANOVSKI, Mihail 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.34 333
4. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Skopje 1:10.65 315
5. HOXHA, Niklas 07 Stela 1:12.28 294
6. K.STOJMENOV, Maksim 07 SWC Orion 1:26.40 172
7. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:27.94 163
8. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Marko 07 PK Mladost 1:33.06 137
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 27, Men, 100m Butterfly

11-12 god

1. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:16.05 252
2. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 Skopje 1:17.19 241
3. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:23.27 192
4. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Skopje 1:26.59 171
5. KAPOLI, Juri 09 Tirana 1:28.70 159
6. MALJANOVSKI ARNAUDOVSKI, S.09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:32.71 139
7. BARAKU, Raid 09 Tirana 1:36.68 122
8. TRIPUNOSKI, Pavel 09 Vardar 2018 1:40.07 110

DSQ OSTROSI, Regis 10 Stela 1:33.26
DSQ MISEVSKI, Andrej 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:39.73


